PL

834
1611
3189
3211
3615
4084
4866
5154
9743
9995
10172
10790
12231
12623
15926

dimanche 17 avril 2016

LES 10 MILES D'ANVERS

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:
NOM PRENOM
DEVICK Emily
LAMBERT Christophe
COLSON Benoit
EDRIAT Nathalie
PARMENTIER Karine
DEMUNCK Véronique
HERNAUT Isabelle
NOTEZ Nathalie
LAUWERS Bernard
SCHELLENS Christian
DEKEYSER Carine
MOREAU Frangoise
D'HERDE Giséle
DEBELLE Sophie
GRACEFFA Sandrina

voir tableau calcul points challenge route Nac

CAT/ Place

D/40-49
M/40-49
M/50-59
D/50-59
D/40-49
D/50-59
D/50-59
D/40-49
M/50-59
M/50-59
D/40-49
D/50-59
D/20-29
D/30-39
D/40-49

DISTANCE (KM) :
TEMPS KM/H
01:07:18 14,35
01:11:23 13,53
01:16:07 12,69
01:16:12 12,67
01:17:07 12,52
01:18:09 12,36
01:19:48 12,10
01:20:21 12,02
01:24:08 11,48
01:28:59 10,85
01:29:17 10,81
01:30:18 10,69
01:32:59 10,38
01:33:42 10,31
01:40:15 9,63

16,093

CH. POINTS

9,856
16,705
25,777
25,940
27,727
29,757
32,960
34,067
41,410
50,867
51,452
53,435
58,667
60,065
72,837



